
Mon, Sept 17, 3.30, Vitali Lounge  Empathy and Cultural Sensitivity, Year opening talk by Elder Liz Akiwenzie   
Thu, Sept 20, 1-2, DL112  A Disability Theory Perspective on Tutoring, Dr. Jeff Preston 
Tue, Oct 2, 3.30, Vitali Lounge  What Do You Guys Do, Anyway? A presentation about The Write Place  
Thu, Oct 25, 3.30, KC 119  Helping Students Create Résumés That Get Interviews, Susan Ackland 
  
Fri, Sept. 21, 2.30 – 4, KC218   Creative Writing and Music Collaboration workshop  
Thu, Oct 25, 1.30 – 3.30, KC 119  Creative Writing Workshop with poet Prof. Tom Cull   
Fri, Oct 26, 12.30 – 4, KC 119  Young Writers: Community Day workshop with Dr. Nielsen 
Wed, Nov 21, 1.30 - 3, KC119                   The Art of Parody, a Creative Writing Workshop with Dr. Natarajan   
 
Wed, Oct 3, time TBA, SLC   Visiting Author and Performer Erik Mandawe   
Wed, Nov 14, 2.30 - 4, Vitali Lounge  Visiting Author David Huebert   
Mon, Jan 28, 1.30 - 4, Vitali Lounge Visiting Writer and Media Expert Kate Dubinksi  
 
Wed, Sept 26, 1-2, Lib Instn. Rm.   Putting Yourself into Your Argument, a Write Place Workshop with Dr. Ingrey 
Mon, Oct 1, 1.30-2.30, KC119    Read Your Texts Like a Prof, a Write Place workshop with Prof. Greenway 
Wed, Oct 24, 1-2, KC119  Write with Style, a Write Place Workshop with Dr. Ingrey 
Wed, Oct 24, 2 - 3.30, KC119  Write Like a Boss, a Write Place Workshop with Dr. Pez 
Thu, Oct 25, 9.30-11.30 & 3.30 – 5.30  Literature Reviews, a Write Place workshop with Dr. Natarajan (for SW 3308) 
Mon. Oct 29, 1.30-3.00, KC119    Build Your Argument, a Write Place workshop with Prof. Greenway 
Thu, Nov 8, 2 - 3.30, KC119  5 Amazing Punctuation Tips, a Write Place workshop with Dr. Pez 

     
    Tue, Nov 13, 3.30 – 5, KC119  Personal Statements that impress, a Write Place workshop with Dr. Natarajan  

   Thu, Nov 15, 3 – 4.30, KC119   Resumes that get you interviews, a Write Place workshop with Dr. Natarajan 
 

  Wed, Sept 26, 5.30, Kenny Theatre TWP Dance- and-Pizza Social (Salsa lesson with Balmore and Cristina)  

  Wed, Oct 17, 5.30, Kenny Theatre TWP Dance-and-pizza social (Salsa lesson with Balmore and Cristina)  

 Thu, Nov 15, 5.30, KC119  TWP Résumé and Pizza Party           
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  Tue, Jan 15, 2.30 – 4, KC218  Creative Writing Workshop with Dr. Nielsen 

Wed,   Wed, Feb 13, 2.30- 4, KC218   Creative Writing Workshop with Dr. Nielsen 
 
 

      Mon, Jan 28, 1.30 - 4, Vitali Lounge Visiting Writer and Media Expert Kate Dubinksi   

      Feb 2019, Date and time TBA  Visiting Spoken Word Poet and Performer  

      March 2019, Date/time TBA  Reading Between the Wines: students present their creative writing 

 

                              

      Tue, Feb 5, 1.30-2.30, KC119    Paragraphs with Punch, a Write Place workshop with Prof. Greenway 

      Thu, March 21, 1-2.30, KC 119   Edit like an Expert, a Write Place workshop with Dr. Pez 

   
 
  Thu, Feb 14, 3.30 - 5, KC119  Crazy Good Resumes, for Canadian/Int’l Students, with Dr. Natarajan 
 
 

      Wed, Jan 9, time and venue TBA  Poetry Prescriptions Day (with Student Services and Dr. Natarajan) 

      Wed, Jan 23, 5.30, Kenny Theatre  TWP Dance-and-pizza social (Salsa lesson with Balmore and Cristina) 

      Thu, Feb 14, 5.30, KC 119   TWP Board Games and Pizza social 

 

 
Stay in touch with us for updates!                                  Follow us at: thewriteplaceatkings 
Call us:  519 433 3491 ext. 4475  
Email us: TheWritePlace@kings.uwo.ca                                                    WritePlaceatKings  
Visit us at KC113 or online at kings.uwo.ca/writeplace 
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